
 

 
FOR: 3RD ST AND HUNTINGTON RD DRAINAGE EXTENSION                                                                            

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  APRIL 27, 2018 @ 2:00PM       AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: APRIL 27, 2018 @ 2:00PM              

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Brie Kidwell 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com  

503-
650-
0148 

   

Tom Edmunson 
Knife River 
Corporation - 
Northwest 

64500 OB Riley Rd. 
Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: tom.edmunson@kniferiver.com 

541-
388-
0445 

541-
388-
8932 

  

Jeremy Moritz 
Eugene Builders 
Exchange 

PO Box 22036 
Eugene, OR 97402 
 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

 
 
 

  

Kendra Connelly  
Premier Builders 
Exchange 

1902 NE 4th Street 
Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

541-
389-
0123 

  

Lori 
SCE 

2256 Judson St. SE 
Salem, OR 97302 
 
E: plans@sceonline.org 

503-
362-
7957 

   

Rich Morgan 
Builders Exchange 
of Washington, Inc 

2607 Wetmore Ave 
Everett, WA 98201 
 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 

  

Plan Room 
DJC Project Center 

921 SW Washington St. #210 
Portland, OR 97205 
 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

503-
802-
7239 

  

Miranda Jimerson 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

20 E Kennewick Ave 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

509-
582-
6815 
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FOR: 3RD ST AND HUNTINGTON RD DRAINAGE EXTENSION                                                                            

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: APRIL 27, 2018 @ 2:00PM        AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: APRIL 27, 2018 @ 2:00PM                  

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Becky Collins 
Central Oregon 
Builders Association 

1051 NE 4th St.  
Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: plans@coba.org 

541-
389-
1058 

   

Tyler Thayer 
JRT Construction 
LLC 

225 Driver Valley Rd. 
Oakland, OR 97462 
 
E: tyler@jrtcon.com 

541-
459-
4255 

541-
315-
2253 

  

Kelly S. Hagulet 
KSH Construction 
Co. 

PO Box 21431 
Keizer, OR 97307 
 
E: kelly@kshcon.com 

503-
390-
1460 

503-
856-
9305 

  

Mike Walker 
Vic Russell 
Construction Inc 

PO Box 2520 
La Pine, OR 97739 
E: 
mike@vicrussellconstruction.com 

541-
536-
3478 

   

Josh Gobershock 
JAL Construction 
Inc 

123 SE 4th St. 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: jal@jalconstruction.com 

541-
389-
1236 

541-
389-
6568 
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